		PTO-1595	12-04-1		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME
To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. I. Name of conveying party(ies): Arto K. Salcatve Juen L.A. Chilla Madiitional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X Nature of Conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X Nature of Conveying party(ies) attached? Statisment Hergor Security Agreement Change of Name Other Change of Name Other Security Agreement Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patient No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Basistic: Yes (X) No Additional numbers attached? Yes (X) No Mame and address of party to whon correspondence concerning decament should be mailed: Attorney Dacket No. Coll Scillernia 94111 Mame of Person 1200 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE . Statement and signature. Total number of applications is in the arclosed fee (X together the. Control of the signal document is being filed together information is the and correct and any attached copy is a time copy of the original document is being filed together information is the and correct and any attached copy is a time copy of the original document is the	1-31-9	92			Patent and Trademark Off
I. Name of conveying party(ies): Arto K. Salokatve Jun L.A. Chills Substructure Internal Address: Substructure Internal Address: Substructure Internal Address: Substructure Substructure Internal Address: Substructure Chere Substructure Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No. (s) 09/132/395 Name: Internal Address:	To the C	Commissioner of Patents a	1000		ments or convittereof
Arto K. Salakarue Juan L.A. Chills Wate: CONERENT_INC. Internol. Address: 5100 Patrick Henry Drive Internol. Address: 5100 Patrick Henry Drive Street Address: 5100 Patrick Henry Drive Internol. Address: 5100 Patrick Henry Drive City, State and Zip: Satisfication Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 2/9/1998 & 11/16/1998 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) S. Patent No.(s) Oy/132,554 Additional numbers attached? Name: Indernol. Address: Linker, S. Statement and address: Internol. Address: Linker, S. Statement and signature. Total fee (37 crs 3, 41):					, · ·
Juan L.A. Chilla Juan L.A. Chilla Matter of Conveying party(iei) attached? I Yes Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Becurity Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 0/0/132/556 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filled together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 0/0/132/556 Name: Matter and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Additional numbers attached? Ves Name: Mane: Mane: Mane: Mane: 0/0/132/556 Additional numbers attached? Ves Name: Mane: Mane: Mane: Mane: Mane: 0/0/132/556 Additional numbers attached? Ves Name: Mane: Matter			· ·		or receiving party(res):
Inditional name(s) of conveying partylies) attached? Street Address: <u>5100 Patrick Henry Drive</u> It is a signment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Yes Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Yes Execution Date: <u>9/9/1998 & 11/16/1998</u> Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Pater Address: Jibael A. Stallmen Additional numbers attached? Yes Name: Hibael A. Stallmen Internal Address: Linbach & Linbach & Linbach & L.LP. Strey Body Charge any deficiencies in the enclosed fee Charge any deficiencies in the enclosed fee Deposit account No.12:12:1420 Mame and address of party to whon correspondence concerning 6. Iotal number of applications and patents involved; Name: Hibael A. Stallmen 7. Total fee (37 CFB 3.41):				Name: <u>COHERENT, IN</u>	c
□ Yes Yes No □ Nature of Conveyance: City, state and Zip: Santa Clara, California 95054. △ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name ○ Other □ Yes Execution Date:				Internal Address:	100 Patrick Henry Drive
City, State and Zip: Santa Clara, California 25054 Assignment Assignment City, State and Zip: Santa Clara, California 25054 Additional Name(s) & address(cs) attached? Additional Name(s) & address(cs) attached? Additional Name(s) & address(cs) attached? Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning Additional numbers: Internet Address: Internet Ad	lddition	— ~~		Street Address: 510	0 Patrick Henry Drive
Assignment Additional Name(s) & address(s) & ttached? Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 9/9/1998 & 11/16/1998 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		res 🛛	NO	City, State and Zip:	Santa Clara, California 95054
Assignment Herger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 9/9/1998 & 11/16/1998 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 8. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: Michael A. Stallman 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.(1):	5. Nat	ture of Conveyance:			
Security Agreement Change of Name Other Change of Name Other Execution Date: 9/2/1998 & 11/16/1998 Execution Date: 9/2/1998 & 11/16/1998 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	X Ass	signment	Merger	ACCITIONAL Name(S) &	
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Attorney Docket No. COH-3510 Attorney Docket No. COH-3510 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knewledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Ander of Parson Signing ZAJ/1998 Marren 00000113 09132954 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: If Ci581 Addition for existing the sample cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 2023I Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 2023I Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet information to: Commissioner	Sec	curity Agreement	-		,
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/132,954 Additional numbers attached? Yes Additional numbers attached? Yes Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Michael A. Stallman Internal Address: Limbach & Li.P. Street Address: 2001 Ferry Building City, Starte, ZIP: San Francisco, California 94111 Telephone: (415) 433-8716 Attorney Docket No. COHL-3510 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Michael A. Stallman, Reg. No. 29,444 Multi-1155 V203/1998 MBUTEN 00000113 09132554 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Ptible burden reporting for this sample cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patens and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet information to: Commissioner of patens and trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 M	Exe	ecution Date: <u>9/9/1998</u>	& 11/16/1998	_	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/132,954 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes Additional numbers attached? Yes Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes Name: Michael A. Stallman 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: Michael A. Stallman 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	. App	blication number(s) or par	tent number(s):		
09/132,954 Additional numbers attached? Yes Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: Michael A. Stallman 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Internal Address: 2001 Ferry Building City, State, 21P: Sam Francisco, California 94111 Telephone: (415) 433-6716 Attorney Docket No. COHL-3510 Beposit account number: 12-1420 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE . Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Michael A. Stallman, Reg. No. 29,444 Muthor Name of Person Signing Signature Z/03/1979 MBUTEN 0000113 09132554 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 11/1:#5 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded. including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minute	If	this document is being f	iled together with a new applic	ation, the execution date	e of the application is:
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: Michael A. Stallman 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	Α.		5)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: Michael A. Stallman 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		Add	ditional numbers attached?	Yes X No	
document should be mailed: Name: Michael A. Stallman Internal Address: 2001 Ferry Building City, State, 21P: Sam Francisco, California 94111 Telephone: (415) 433-8716 Attorney Docket No. COHL-3510 Authorized to be charged to deposit account DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Beposit account number: 12-1420 Internal address: Use posit account number: 12-1420 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Beposit account number: 12-1420 Internal address Use posit account number: 12-1420 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Beposit account number: 12-1420 Internal address Use posit account number: 12-1420 Internal address Do NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. Michael A. Stallman, Reg. No. 29,444 Name of Person Signing Michael A. Stallman, Reg. No. 29,444 Name of Person Signing Signature Z03/1998 MBHTEN 00000113 09132954 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: ITC381 40.00 CP Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded. including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sampl	·····			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Internal Address: Limbach & Limbach L.L.P. Street Address: 2001 Ferry Building City, State, ZIP: Sam Francisco, California 94111 Telephone: (415) 433-4150 Facsimile: (415) 433-8716 Attorney Docket No. COHL-3510 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE . Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Michael A. Stallman, Reg. No. 29,444 Michael Signature Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: P(33) 40,00 CP Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Patent and Trademarks Office. Office of Information Systems, PS2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20213.	doc	e and address of party to cument should be mailed:	whom correspondence concerning	ng 6. Total number of ap	oplications and patents involved: 1
Internal radites: Lillidech a Lillider, a Li	Nam	ne: <u>Michael A. Stallman</u>		7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41):\$_40.00
City, State, ZIP: San Francisco, California 94111 Telephone: (415) 433-4150 Facsimile: (415) 433-8716 Attorney Docket No. COHL-3510 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE . Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Michael A. Stallman, Reg. No. 29,444 Michael A. Stallman, Reg. No. 29,444 Name of Person Signing Signature 2/03/1998 MSUTEN O0000113 09132954 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: ITC:Sti 40.00 CP Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded. including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the lead to dower sheet in the previewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the lead trademack Office. Office of Information Systems: PK2-1000C, Washington, DC. 20231				Change and	deficiencies in the enclosed fee to
Facsimile: (415) 433-8716 Attorney Docket No. COHL-3510 B. Deposit account number: 12-1420 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE . Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	Cit	y, State, ZIP: San Fran	ncisco, California 94111	Deposit Acco	ount No. 12-1420
Attorney Docket No. COHL-3510 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE . Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Michael A. Stallman, Reg. No. 29,444 Michael A. Stallman, Reg. No. 29,444 Name of Person Signing Signature 2/03/1998 INRUTEN 00000113 09132954 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 1 FC:381 40.00 CP Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1100C, Washington, D.C. 20213. and the Office of Management and Budder. Pacent					
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. <u>Michael A. Stallman, Reg. No. 29,444</u> Name of Person Signing Signature <u>Signature</u> <u>Ill2:#58</u> <u>Date Date Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: <u>Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231</u> Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Patent and Trademark Office, office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231. </u>	Att	orney Docket No. COHL-351	0	8. Deposit account nu	Imber: 12-1420
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. <u>Michael A. Stallman, Reg. No. 29,444</u> Name of Person Signing Signature <u>Signature</u> <u>Ill2:#58</u> <u>Date Date Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: <u>Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231</u> Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Patent and Trademark Office, office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231. </u>	. <u> </u>				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
Michael A. Stallman, Reg. No. 29,444 Million Illion Name of Person Signing Signature Illion 2/03/1998 INRUTEN 00000113 09132954 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Illion 1 PC:581 40.00 CP Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20213, and to the Office of Management and Budget Parent	. Sta	tement and signature.			
Name of Person Signing Signature Date 2/03/1998 INGUTEN 00000113 09132954 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 1 10.00 CP Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20213, and to the Office of Management and Budget Parent	To t	the best of my knowledge and be	elief, the foregoing information is true a	nd correct and any attached cop	y is a true copy of the original document.
Name of Person Signing Signature Date 2/03/1998 INGUTEN 00000113 09132954 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 1 10.00 CP Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20213, and to the Office of Management and Budget Parent		Nichael A. Challer -	No. 20 ///	Mille	11. 14
Image: First unified of pages frict utiling cover sheet, attachments and document: 1 40.00 CP Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20213, and to the Office of Management and Budget Parent		Name of Person Sig	ning	Signature	
Image: Pression Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20213, and to the Office of Management and Budget Parent	2/03/199	98 INGUYEN 00000113 09132	954 Total number o	f pages including cover s	heet, attachments and document: 3
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20213, and to the Office of Management and Budget Parent	t FC:581				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20213, and to the Office of Management and Budget Parent			Do not deta	ch this portion	
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the l Patent and Trademark Office, of Management and Burder, Pacent	Mail	documents to be recorded with			
accument and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20213, and to the Office of Management and Burdget Parent		Com	missioner of Patents and Trademarks	, Box Assignments, Washingto	n, D.C. 20231
	Pater	iment and gathering the data nee nt and Trademark Office, Office of	ded, and completing and reviewing the of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Wa	sample cover sheet. Send comm	ents regarding this burden estimate to the U.S.

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, WE, <u>Arto K. Salokatve and Juan Chilla</u>, hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNORS", have invented certain new and useful improvements as described and set forth in the below-identified application for United States Letters Patent:

Title of Inve	ntion: OPTICALLY-PUMPED EXTE	RNAL-MIRROR VERTICA	AL-CAVITY SEMICONDUCTOR-LASEF	3
Application	(Declaration/Oath) Execution Date	Sept. 9, 1998	and Nov. 16, 1998	_
Filing Date:	<u>August 12, 1998</u>	Application No.:	09/132,954	

WHEREAS, <u>COHERENT, INC.</u>, a corporation of the State of <u>Delaware</u>, <u>5100 Patrick Henry Drive</u>, <u>Santa Clara</u>, <u>California 95054</u> hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the said invention and application and in any Letters Patent which may be granted on the same;

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that, for One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignors, Assignors have sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto the said Assignee, and Assignee's successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in and to the said invention, said application for United States Letters Patent, and any Letters Patent which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States and all countries throughout the world including any divisions, renewals, continuations in whole or in part, substitutions, conversions, reissues, prolongations or extensions thereof, said interest to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by said Assignors had this assignment and transfer not been made, to the full end and term of any such Letters Patent.

Assignors further agree that they will, without charge to said Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of said application and/or applications, execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including applications for Letters Patent and for the reissue thereof, and instruments of assignment and transfer thereof, and will perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request, to obtain or maintain Letters Patent for said invention and improvement in any and all countries, and to vest title thereto in said Assignee, or Assignee's successors and assigns.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor has hereunto signed his/her name to this assignment on the date indicated below.

Date: 29/09/98

Bile Salaberta

Arto K. Salokatve

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor has hereunto signed his/her name to this assignment on the date indicated

below. 88 Date: Chilla Fornia State of Cour arolyn R. Migasato ember 16, 1998 before me, _(On Juan Chilla personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of personally appeared satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (share subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he shotthey executed the same in his ther/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his ther/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Carolyn R. Miyasato Comm. #1048404

Signature

Nota

0

OTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA

SANTA CLAPA COUNTY Comm Expires Feb 3, 1990

SEAL

PATENTS\ASMT-MUL.MRG

Rev. 04/28/98

PATENT REEL: 9611 FRAME: 0651

SA TI

RECORDED: 11/27/1998